Great Expectations! Early Learning Center Rate Schedule Effective January 2, 2024

Infants

Full Time only, 5 Days	\$250.00

One Year Olds

	Full Time		Part Time
Days	Regular	Discount	
5	\$245	\$220.50	No Part Time

Two Year Olds

	Full Time		Part time
Days	Regular	Discount	
5	\$235	\$211.50	No Part time

Pre-School (3 – 5 Year Olds)

Full Time		Part Time (6 hours)		
Days	Regular	Discount	Regular	Discount
5	\$225	\$202.50	\$153	\$137.70
4	\$199	\$179.10	\$138	\$124.20
3	\$171	\$153.90	\$121	\$108.90
2	\$145	\$130.50	\$103	\$92.70

Pre-School Experience 8:00 to 12:00

Days	Rate
5	\$128
4	\$117.50
3	\$95.50
2	\$73.50

Note: Discount pertains only to siblings